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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24/02/2019 - 10:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.20 506
2. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 34.46 413
3. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.54 410
4. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.64 406
5. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.95 396
6. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.11 390
7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 36.59 345
8. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 37.27 326
9. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 37.43 322

10. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 38.52 295

16 - 17 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.24 554
2. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.27 420
3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 35.17 388
4. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.69 372
5. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 46.02 173

14 - 17 godina

1. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.24 554
2. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.20 506
3. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.27 420
4. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 34.46 413
5. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.54 410
6. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.64 406
7. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.95 396
8. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.11 390
9. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 35.17 388

10. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.69 372
11. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 36.59 345
12. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 37.27 326
13. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 37.43 322
14. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 38.52 295
15. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 46.02 173

Otvoreno

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina 29.70 645
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 31.07 563
3. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 31.24 554
4. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 Feniks, Sombor 31.29 552
5. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.55 538
6. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 31.85 523
7. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.03 514
8. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.20 506
9. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.27 420

10. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 Feniks, Sombor 34.46 413
11. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 34.54 410
12. STEVANOV, Andjela 05 Proleter 34.64 406
13. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.95 396
14. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.11 390
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2019
Bečej, 24/2/2019

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 35.17 388
16. KATACIC, Valentina 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.56 376
17. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.69 372
18. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 36.59 345
19. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina 37.27 326
20. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 37.43 322
21. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 38.52 295
22. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 42.08 227
23. TESIC, Saska 03 Pksm 46.02 173
24. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 46.80 165


